
 

 

 

 

Sub: Amendment No: 6 to the Tender Enquiry. 

HLL Infra Tech Services Ltd. 
 

Amendment No. 6 

 
 
 

18-04-2018 

 

Ref: HITES/PCD/MP/04/PRECLINICAL-GT/17-18 Dated: 27.10.2017 & subsequent amendments. 
 

The due date of submission and opening of below mentioned items has been amended as below: 
SECTION – I 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

 
Existing: 

 

 
 

S 
No. 

 
 

 
RFx. No. 

 
 

 
Equipments 

 
 

 
Qty 

 

 
Tender 

Processing 
Fee 

 
 

 
EMD 

 
Closing date 

& time for 
submission 

of online 
bids 

Closing date 
& time for 

submission 
of tender 

processing 
fee and EMD 

in physical 
form 

 

 
Time and date 
of opening of 
online bids 

5 3000002409 
Items for Department of 
Microbiology 

7 
sets 

2360 58,000  
 

20.04.2018 
12:00 

 
 

20.04.2018 
14:00 

 
 

20.04.2018 
14:30 

6 3000002410 Items for Department of Pathology 
7 

sets 
2360 1,75,000 

7 3000002411 
Items for Department of Forensic 
Medicine 

7 
sets 

2360 3,60,000 

8 3000002412 
Items for Department of 
Pharmacology 

7 
sets 

1180 28,000 

 
Read As: 

 
 
 

S 
No. 

 
 

 
RFx. No. 

 
 

 
Equipments 

 
 

 
Qty 

 

 
Tender 

Processing 
Fee 

 
 

 
EMD 

 
Closing date 

& time for 
submission 

of online 
bids 

Closing date 
& time for 

submission 
of tender 

processing 
fee and EMD 
in physical 

form 

 

 
Time and date 
of opening of 
online bids 

5 3000002409 
Items for Department of 
Microbiology 

7 
sets 

2360 58,000  
 

09.05.2018 
12:00 

 
 

09.05.2018 
14:00 

 
 

09.05.2018 
14:30 

6 3000002410 
Items for Department of 
Pathology 

7 
sets 

2360 1,75,000 

7 3000002411 
Items for Department of Forensic 
Medicine 

7 
sets 

2360 3,60,000 

8 3000002412 
Items for Department of 
Pharmacology 

7 
sets 

1180 28,000 

 
All other contents of the tender enquiry including terms & conditions remain unaltered. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Amendment No: 6; dated 18.04.2018 to the TED: HITES/PCD/MP/04/PRECLINICAL-GT/17-18 Dated: 27.10.2017 Page 1 of 1 


